
 

Here are a few dates for your diary! 

Friday 20th October – Term 1 Ends 

Monday 30th October –– Staff Training Day 

 Tuesday 31st October – Terms 2 Starts.  

Thursday 2nd November – Flu immunisations (If you have registered your child) 

Friday 3rd November – Individual/Siblings school photos 

Monday 6th November – Parents Consultations – Details to follow 

Friday 10th November – RAF Hemswell Day – 11am Service at the parade 

ground 

  Friday 17th November – Children in Need  

Challenge yourself to be SPOTacular 

Friday 15th December – Christmas jumper day 

            Friday 15th December – Afternoon Nativity Performance 2pm 

Tuesday 19th December – Carols in the playground 

 Wednesday 20th December – Term 2 Ends 

 

I hope this helps. 

Thank you! 

Mrs Dean 


